IMPORTANT PRODUCT INFORMATION
GFK-2963D
Jan 2024
1
PACSystemsTM RSTi-EP
POWER FEED MODULES  (EP-7631 & EP-7641)
POTENTIAL DISTRIBUTION MODULES
(EP-700F, EP-710F, EP-711F, EP-751F & EP-750F)

• DIN rail mounted
• Double-click installation for positive indication of correct installation
Ordering Information
Module Description
EP-7631 Power Module, 1 Channel 24VDC Input Flow 10A
EP-7641 Power Module, 1 Channel 24VDC Output Flow 10A
EP-711F Power Module, 16 Channels 24VDC Potential Distribution +24 VDC from Input Current Path
EP-751F
Power Module, 16 Channels 24VDC Potential Distribution +24 VDC from Output Current
Path
EP-700F Power Module, 16 Channels 24VDC Potential Distribution Functional Earth
EP-710F Power Module, 16 Channels 24VDC Potential Distribution +0VDC from Input Current Path
EP-750F Power Module, 16 Channels 24VDC Potential Distribution +0VDC from Output Current Path
GFK-2963D   Jan 2024
4
Specifications
Power-feed Modules